South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 08:08:41 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3443 General Bill, By Askins

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-36-930, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE SALES TAX DUE ON THE SALE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE TO A RESIDENT OF ANOTHER STATE FOR LICENSING IN
THE OTHER STATE, SO AS TO EXTEND THIS CALCULATION OF THE TAX DUE TO BOATS AND MOTORS SOLD TO A
RESIDENT OF ANOTHER STATE FOR LICENSING IN THE OTHER STATE.

02/12/97
02/12/97
04/24/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97
05/02/97
05/06/97
05/06/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-50

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-51

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-4

Amended HJ-77

Debate adjourned HJ-35

Read second time HJ-28

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



