## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 08:08:41 am

## Session 112 - (1997-1998)

## H 3443 General Bill, By Askins

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-36-930, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE SALES TAX DUE ON THE SALE OF A MOTOR VEHICLE TO A RESIDENT OF ANOTHER STATE FOR LICENSING IN THE OTHER STATE, SO AS TO EXTEND THIS CALCULATION OF THE TAX DUE TO BOATS AND MOTORS SOLD TO A RESIDENT OF ANOTHER STATE FOR LICENSING IN THE OTHER STATE.

02/12/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-50
02/12/97	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-51
04/24/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-4
04/29/97	House	Amended HJ-77
04/30/97	House	Debate adjourned HJ-35
05/01/97	House	Read second time HJ-28
05/01/97	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-28
05/02/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/06/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
05/06/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9